Catalogue PDE2663TCUK November 2012
Pneumatic Linear Compact
Cylinders, P1Q Series
Ø12mm - 100mm bore size
2
PDE2663TCUK
Compact Cylinders, P1Q Series Table of Contents
Features ...................................................................................................................................... 3

12 Buffer NBR
13 Magnet Plastic
14 Wear ring -                                      Teflon
15 Bush - - Bearing alloy
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2663TCUK
Compact Cylinders, P1Q Series	 Technical Information
Main data: P1Q
Total weight
addition
Cylinder Piston rod at per 5 mm
Air consumptionbore area area	 0 mm stroke stroke
Cylinder Thread Thread Port
designation mm cm2 mm cm2 (female) (male) kg kg litres size
P1Q012 12 1.1 6 0.28 M3 x 0.5 M5 x 0.8 0.06 0.01 0.0139 1) M5
P1Q016 16 2.0 8 0.50 M4 x 0.7 M6 x 1.0 0.07 0.02 0.0246 1) M5
P1Q020 20 3.1 10 0.79 M5 x 0.8 M8 x 1.25 0.09 0.03 0.0385 1) M5
P1Q025 25 4.9 12 1.1 M6 x 1.0 M10 x 1.25 0.13 0.03 0.0633 1) M5
P1Q032 32 8.0 16 2.0 M8 x 1.25 M14 x 1.5 0.19 0.03 0.1050 1) G1/8
P1Q040 40 12.6 16 2.0 M8 x 1.25 M14 x 1.5 0.25 0.03 0.1620 1) G1/8
P1Q050 50 19.6 20 3.1 M10 x 1.5 M18 x 1.5 0.45 0.04 0.2530 1) G1/4
P1Q063 63 31.2 20 3.1 M10 x 1.5 M18 x 1.5 0.68 0.05 0.4140 1) G1/4
P1Q080 80 50.3 25 4.9 M16 x 2.0 M22 x 1.5 1.25 0.07 0.6690 1) G3/8
P1Q100 100 78.5 30 7.0 M20 x 2.5 M26 x 1.5 1.93 0.15 1.0430 1) G3/8
1) Free air consumption per 10 mm stroke length for a double stroke at 6 bar
Cylinder forces, double acting variants
Max theoretical force in N (bar) Cyl. bore/ pist. Stroke                 Piston area
rod mm cm2 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0

30
40
50
75
100
50mm
15
20
25
30
40
50
75
100
Stroke (mm) Order Code
15 P1QS063DC7B0015
20 P1QS063DC7B0020
25 P1QS063DC7B0025
30 P1QS063DC7B0030
40 P1QS063DC7B0040
50 P1QS063DC7B0050
75 P1QS063DC7B0075
15 P1QS080DC7B0015
20 P1QS080DC7B0020
25 P1QS080DC7B0025
30 P1QS080DC7B0030
40 P1QS080DC7B0040
50 P1QS080DC7B0050
75 P1QS080DC7B0075
100mm
15 P1QS100DC7B0015
20 P1QS100DC7B0020
25 P1QS100DC7B0025
30 P1QS100DC7B0030
40 P1QS100DC7B0040
50 P1QS100DC7B0050
75 P1QS100DC7B0075
P1QS040DC7B0015
P1QS040DC7B0020
P1QS040DC7B0025
P1QS040DC7B0030

30
40
50
75
100
50mm
15
20
25
30
40
50
75
100
Stroke (mm) Order Code
15 P1QS063DC7G0015
20 P1QS063DC7G0020
25 P1QS063DC7G0025
30 P1QS063DC7G0030
40 P1QS063DC7G0040
50 P1QS063DC7G0050
75 P1QS063DC7G0075
80mm
15 P1QS080DC7G0015
20 P1QS080DC7G0020
25 P1QS080DC7G0025
30 P1QS080DC7G0030
40 P1QS080DC7G0040
50 P1QS080DC7G0050
75 P1QS080DC7G0075
100mm
15 P1QS100DC7G0015
20 P1QS100DC7G0020
25 P1QS100DC7G0025
30 P1QS100DC7G0030
40 P1QS100DC7G0040
50 P1QS100DC7G0050
75 P1QS100DC7G0075
P1QS040DC7G0015
P1QS040DC7G0020
P1QS040DC7G0025
P1QS040DC7G0030